THE AiO®
COLLECTION
The AiO Collection merges minimalist design with Robern’s most innovative features —
like LUM™ Lighting, OM™ Audio, magnetic storage, and integrated USB and electrical outlets —
to transform your everyday routine into an unexpected experience.
Room Designer: Strandemo and Associates
AUDIO/
BLUETOOTH®

13
AiO LIGHTED MEDICINE CABINET
MODEL NUMBER KEY
AiO® LIGHTED MIRROR
MODEL NUMBER KEY
Product A = AiO
Category C = Cabinet
 24"
 30"
Width 36"
 30"
Height 40"
Depth D4
 P1 = Single Door
Door Style P2 = Two Door
 L = Left
Hinge Side R = Right
 Blank = LUM Lighting, 4000 Kelvin
 A = LUM Lighting and OM Audio, 4000 Kelvin
 W = LUM Lighting, 2700 Kelvin
Options AW = LUM Lighting and OM Audio, 2700 Kelvin
Product A = AiO
Category M = Mirror
 24"
 30"
Width 36"
 30"
 40"
Height 70" *
Touch Switch Location R = Right
Edge Finish FP = Flat Polished Edge
 Blank = LUM™ Lighting, 4000 Kelvin
 A = LUM Lighting and OM™ Audio, 4000 Kelvin
 W = LUM Lighting, 2700 Kelvin
Options AW = LUM Lighting and OM Audio, 2700 Kelvin
* Featuring LUM™ Lighting Technology. Not available with OM Audio.
A
A
C
M
24
24
40
40
D4
R
P2
FP
R A
A
MADE IN USA
217-1315 ©2018 by Robern, Inc
DISCOVER WHAT ROBERN CAN DO FOR YOU
Visit us at robern.com 1-800-877-2376